1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
ZX16 Center Pivot
(includes former ZX16-CPV and ZX16-CPV-SOi models)
ACCENT & LANDSCAPE   |   ZX16 Series   |   2.25"
7.5W (640lm)   |   12V   |    SORAA, LED Lamp, Halogen
•  �Versatile round, directional MR16 (GU5.3) traditional Center Pivot accent light  for

Compatible with SORAA Brilliant HL and
other MR16 GU5.3 lamp selections. (See
Ordering Guide for available lamp options
and specifications)
Dimming
MLV, ELV Phase Control dimming. Please
refer to website for SORAA MR16  dimmer
compatibility.
Lamp Base/Socket
Standard bi-pin socket for GU5.3/G4/
GX5.3/GY6.35/GZ4.
Optics
Provided SORAA Lamp delivers 10º beam
spread. Select optional SORAA Snap
System Beam Spreader magnetic lenses to
expand optical beam up to 60º. Accepts up
to 3 accessory pieces (hexcel louver, optical
lenses, etc.). Secured in place with metal
snap ring. (See Ordering Guide for available
SORAA lamp options)
Mounting
Mounts using a ½"-14 NPS male fitting
compatible with all HK Lighting mounting
accessories. (See page 4 for details)
Listings
ETL Listed for Wet Location, IP67 Standard.
RoHS Compliant.
FEATURES
Integral SORAA Heat Sink
US patented Thermobuster™ provides extra
heat dissipation that reduces the lamp junction
temperature by 77°F(25°C). Enables even
the highest wattage SORAA lamps to be used
in an enclosed fixture without sacrificing its
performance or life expectancy.
11.21.25
2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
ZX16 Center Pivot
Accent & Landscape  •  ZX16 Series
EXAMPLE: ZX16-0C1SA-ABL-012VSL-08728-GSA-LVR-MHCS-06ORDERING GUIDE
HOOD
A A Style: Weeping
B B Style: No Weep Holes
C C Style: Threaded, Weeping
MATERIAL / FINISH LIGHT ENGINE
LAMP
NL No Lamp2
SL SORAA Lamp Included3
SN SORAA Lamp Not Included3
CC Custom Lamp Included
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC (GU5.3 Lamp)
ABL Aluminum Black
ABR Aluminum Bronze
AWH Aluminum White
AAC Aluminum
Anodized Clear 1
NBR Natural Brass1
NCU Natural Copper1
NSS Natural
Stainless Steel1
CCC Custom Finish1
MODEL
  ZX16
ZX16 Series
2.25" Accent Light
SORAA LED, LED Lamp or
Halogen Lamp
Low Voltage (GU5.3)